owenmncion - At Your Library

Storytime

Tweens

Pyjama Storytime
Mondays, 6:45 pm = 7:15 pm

Storytime
Tuesdays, 10:30 am - 11 am

Wiggle Time
Wednesdays, December 4 -18,10:30 am - :30 am

Baby Social
Fridays, 10:30 am - 11:30 am

Family Storytime
Saturday, December 28, 1 am - N:30 am

Kids

Between the Pages Tween Book Club (Ages 9-12)
Wednesday, December 1, 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Adults

LEGO Club
Tuesdays, December 3-17, 3 pm - 445 pm

STEAM Wednesday (Ages 8-12)
Wednesday, December 4, 3:30 pm - 4415 pm

Registration required.

Homeschooler's Game Drop-in
Wednesday, December 11,12:30 pm = 3 pm

Festive Cheer Puppet Show
Wednesday, December 1, 6:45 pm - 730 pm

Crafternoon
Saturday, December 14, 1:30 pm - 3 pm

Paws 4 Stories

Thursday, December 19, 3 pm = 4 pm
Registration required.

Teens

Genealogist in Residence
Tuesdays, 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm

Social Work Outreach
Thursdays, 9:30 am =12 pm

Scrabble Club
Thursdays, 1 pm = 4 pm

Mission Creative Writing Club
Tuesdays, December 3 &17, 6 pm - 730 pm

Memeoir Writing Group
Tuesday, December 10, 2 pm - 3:30 pm

Mission Book Club
Tuesday, December 10, 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Everyone

Teen Ugly Christmas Sweater (Ages 12-18)
Saturday, December 7, 2:30 pm = 3:30 pm
Registration required. Bring your own shirt.

Upcoming Closures

International Knitting Circle
Wednesdays, 12 pm - 1:30 pm

Fraser Valley Needlearts Guild
Thursdays, 5:30 pm - 7:45 pm

Chess Club
Sundays, 2 pm - 4 pm

Art Might: Wooden Ornaments (Ages 12+)
Thursday, December 12, & pm - 7:30 pm
All supplies provided. Registration required.

Christmas Eve
Christmas Day
Boxing Day

Mew Year's Eve
Mew Year's Day

Tuesday, December 24, 2 pm
Wednesday, December 25
Thursday, December 26
Tuesday, December 31, 2 pm
Wednesday, January 1
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